accessoriesCoverslips
Warner Instruments • Phone (203) 776-0664 • Toll Free U.S. (800) 599-4203 • Fax (203) 776-1278 • www.warneronline.com 365
ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
M
ic
ro
sc
op
y
Now Available in #1.5 Thickness!
High quality Coverslips are essential for microscopy imaging. At high
resolutions (40X, 60X or 100X), choosing the correct coverslip is critical
for good performance. Warner has recently expanded its line of coverslips
to include German borosilicate glass at #1.5 thickness. Except CS-40R,
CS-30R and CS-24/60.
Stocked in depth in the sizes used with RC Series, Series 20 and the new
Series 40 chambers. Consult the chart to select the correct cover glass for
your chamber.
Order # Model Quantity Dimension Chamber Used With
Coverslip Thickness #1: 0.15 mm (0.006 in.)
W4 64-0700 CS-5R 100 5 mm D Fits inside 96-well culture plate
W4 64-0701 CS-8R 100 8 mm D Fits inside 24-well culture plate
W4 64-0702 CS-12R 100 12 mm D RC-25, RC-48LP
W4 64-0703 CS-15R 100 15 mm D RC-20, RC-20H, RC-25F, RC-37WC, RC-37FC
W4 64-0384 CS-18R 100 18 mm D RC-37WC, RC-41LP, RC-43C
W4 64-0704 CS-22S 100 22 x 22 mm RC-21B
W4 64-0705 CS-25R 100 25 mm D RC-21BR, RC-21BRFS, RC-21BRW, RC-21BDW,
RC-40LP, RC-40HP, RC-43C, RC-46SNLP, RC-46SLP,
RC-47FSLP, RC-50
W4 64-1500 CS-40R 60 40 mm D RC-30WA
W4 64-0706 CS-22/30 50 22 x 30 mm RC-30, RC-30HV
W4 64-0707 CS-22/40 50 22 x 40 mm RC-22, RC-22C, RC-24, RC-24E, RC-24N,
RC-26, RC-26G, RC-26GLP, RC-26GS, RC-30, RC-50
W4 64-0708 CS-22/50 50 22 x 50 mm RC-26Z, JG-23N/HP, JG-23W/HP, JG-23W/LP
W4 64-0709 CS-24/50 50 24 x 50 mm RC-27, RC-27L, RC-27N, RC-27NE, RC-28, RC-29
Coverslip Thickness #1.5: 0.17 mm (0.0067 in.)
W4 64-0712 CS-12R15 100 12 mm D RC-25, RC-48LP
W4 64-0713 CS-15R15 100 15 mm D RC-20, RC-20H, RC-25F, RC-42LP, RC-37WC
W4 64-0714 CS-18R15 100 18 mm D RC-37FC, RC-41LP, RC-43C
W4 64-0715 CS-25R15 100 25 mm D RC-21BR, RC-21BRFS, RC-21BRW, RC-21BDW,
RC-40LP, RC-40HP, RC-43C, RC-46SNLP, RC-46SLP,
RC-47FSLP, RC-50
W4 64-1499 CS-30R 90 30 mm D RC-30WA
W4 64-0716 CS-22/3015 50 22 x 30 mm
W4 64-0717 CS-22/4015 50 22 x 40 mm RC-22, RC-22C, RC-24, RC-24E, RC-24N, RC-26,
RC-26G, RC-26GLP
Coverslip Thickness #2: 0.22 mm (0.0086 in.)
W4 64-0710 CS-24/60 40 24 x 60 mm RC-10, RC-11, RC-13, RC-16, RC-27D, RC-27LD
Large selection of high quality coverslips stocked for immediate delivery